List of TCS List of TCS List of TCS
Chainage (Km) Net Length TCS No. Chainage (Km) Net Length TCS No. Chainage (Km) Net Length TCS No. Summary of TCS including CD length
From To (m) From To (m) From To (m) Type of TCS Length (m)
93800 93875 75 TCS-4C 99215 99320 105 TCS-4A 103785 103815 30 TCS-3 TCS-1 290
93875 93915 40 TCS-4A 99320 99345 25 TCS-9A 103815 103855 40 TCS-1A TCS-1A 130
93915 93975 60 TCS-7B 99345 99470 125 TCS-4A 103855 103925 70 TCS-2B TCS-1B 1101
93975 94085 110 TCS-4A 99470 99585 115 TCS-7B 103925 103975 50 TCS-2D TCS-2A 130
94085 94115 30 Bridge 99585 99615 30 TCS-4A 103975 104105 130 TCS-3 TCS-2B 280
94115 94225 110 TCS-4A 99615 99765 150 TCS-4C 104105 104185 80 TCS-1B TCS-2C 120
94225 94235 10 TCS-4C 99765 99905 140 TCS-4A 104185 104205 20 TCS-2A TCS-2D 70
94235 94305 70 TCS-4A 99905 99945 40 TCS-9D 104205 104335 130 TCS-1B TCS-3 1319
94305 94625 320 TCS-4C 99945 99975 30 TCS-9C 104335 104355 20 TCS-2C TCS-AA 1970
94625 94655 30 TCS-4A 99975 99995 20 TCS-4B 104355 104555 200 TCS-3 TCS-4B 2395
94655 94715 60 TCS-9A 99995 100145 150 TCS-4C 104555 104615 60 TCS-1A TCSAC 2785
94715 94845 130 TCS-4A 100145 100195 50 TCS-4B 104615 104635 20 TCS-2A TCS-7B 445
94845 94885 40 TCS-4C 100195 100255 60 TCS-4C 104635 104685 50 TCS-1B TCS-8B 300
94885 95005 120 TCS-4A 100255 101065 810 TCS-4B 104685 104695 10 TCS-2A TCS-9A 145
95005 95025 20 TCS-9A 101065 101105 40 TCS-4C 104695 104705 10 TCS-3 TCS-9B 210
95025 95125 100 TCS-4A 101105 101125 20 TCS-9D 104705 104855 150 TCS-1B TCS-9C 95
95125 95165 40 TCS-9A 101125 101175 50 TCS-4B 104855 104975 120 TCS-1 TCS-9D 60
95165 95515 350 TCS-4A 101175 101345 170 TCS-11 104975 104995 20 TCS-3 TCS-11 220
95515 95545 30 TCS-4C 101345 101585 240 TCS-4B 104995 105015 20 TCS-2B -
95545 | 95575 30 TCS-4A 101585 | 101605 20 TCS-9B 105015 | 105065 50 TCS-3 ?3;‘9'2%;; oo
95575 95725 150 TCS-1B 101605 101675 70 TCS-4B 105065 105265 200 TCS-1B
95725 95785 60 TCS-2C 101675 101745 70 TCS-9B 105265 105535 270 TCS-3
95785 95845 60 TCS-1B 101745 101805 60 TCS-4B 105535 105555 20 TCS-1B
95845 95895 50 TCS-2A 101805 101825 20 TCS-9B 105555 105575 20 TCS-2C
95895 95954 59 TCS-3 101825 102045 220 TCS-4B 105575 105735 160 TCS-1B
95954 95975 21 TCS-1B 102045 102085 40 TCS-4C 105735 105755 20 TCS-2C
95975 96025 50 TCS-3 102085 102105 20 TCS-4B 105755 105795 40 TCS-3
96025 96145 120 TCS-1 102105 102155 50 TCS-9B 105795 105825 30 TCS-2A
96145 96185 40 TCS-1B 102155 | 102465 310 TCS-4B Total Length 12025
96185 96265 80 TCS-3 102465 102495 30 TCS-9B
96265 96305 40 TCS-1B 102495 102515 20 TCS-4B
96305 96325 20 TCS-2B 102515 102545 30 TCS-4C
96325 96395 70 TCS-4A 102545 102885 340 TCS-4B
96395 96515 120 TCS-4C 102885 102935 50 TCS-11
96515 96815 300 TCS-8B 102935 103050 115 TCS-4B
96815 97015 200 TCS-4C 103050 103115 65 TCS-9C
97015 97085 70 TCS-4A 103115 103135 20 TCS-9B
97085 97265 180 TCS-4C 103135 103495 360 TCS-3
97265 97385 120 TCS-4A 103495 103545 50 TCS-1
97385 98245 860 TCS-4C 103545 103565 20 TCS-3
98245 98465 220 TCS-4A 103565 103735 170 TCS-2B
98465 98945 480 TCS-4C 103735 103755 20 TCS-2D
98945 99215 270 TCS-7B 103755 103785 30 TCS-1A
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